

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 216/2018 & CM APPL. 7061/2018**
BISHAMBER LAL BEHAL Petitioner
Through: Ms. Shipra Singh, Mr. Jai Bansal &
Mr. Sudhir, Advocates.

versus

DEEPAK CHOPRA Respondent
Through

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA
ORDER
% **03.08.2018**

In view of the matters listed in DB-I, the matter be re-notified
for 13.11.2018.

AUGUST 03, 2018/NC
ANU MALHOTRA, J