



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 216/2018 & CM No.7061/2018**

BISHAMBER LAL BEHAL Petitioner
Through **Mr.Jai Bansal, Adv.**

versus

DEEPAK CHOPRA Respondent
Through **None.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER
% **13.11.2018**

At request, list on 25.02.2019.

VINOD GOEL, J.

NOVEMBER 13, 2018
'jitender'