

\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 216/2018
BISHAMBER LAL BEHAL

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Jai Bansal, Advocate.

versus

DEEPAK CHOPRA

..... Respondent

Through None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

23.04.2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 19.07.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 23, 2019

DU