



\$~1

Via Video Conferencing

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 216/2018 & CM APPL. 7061/2018**

BISHAMBER LAL BEHAL

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

DEEPAK CHOPRA

..... Respondent

Through None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

ORDER

%

03.12.2020

1. No steps have been taken for brining on record LR's of deceased petitioner.
2. List for further proceedings on 22nd March, 2021.

**SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 3, 2020/sm